
PRIMA PROVA TORNEO REGIONALE ALLIEVE
PALESTRA CONI S.G.S.D. SPES MESTRE 15/10/06

2' FASCIA

           Società Ginnasta Data Nas. Tessera C.Libero

1 03/112 Spes Barizza Greta 06/10/1994 100589 13,900

2 03/1764 Corpo Libero Gapeni Ilaria 07/06/1994 37203 13,600

3 03/1296 Est Veronese Tregnaghi Silvia 04/12/1995 36290 13,200

4 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Maccarrone Valen 22/07/1994 33339 13,150

5 03/1830 Casier Bertanzon Martina 15/03/1994 34207 13,100

6 03/1764 Corpo Libero Tosato Anna 31/01/1995 131342 13,050

7 03/1764 Corpo Libero Pengo Martina 28/02/1994 33651 12,950

8 03/105 Fortitudo Froncolati Giorgia 22/09/1994 33130 12,850

9 03/113 Bentegodi Zerbatto Cristiana 20/09/1995 110464 12,750

10 03/1296 Est Veronese Pontalto Alessia 04/08/1995 36295 12,750

11 03/818 Artistica Venez Clanetti Carlotta 28/02/1994 31396 12,700

12 03/113 Bentegodi Azzato Cristina 05/06/1995 103909 12,450

13 03/113 Bentegodi Bimbato Michela 16/11/1994 34015 12,400

14 18/1284 Laces Gander Mara 29/06/1995 109555 12,400

15 03/376 Brentella Faccia Francesca 10/03/1994 32631 12,200

16 03/105 Fortitudo Inderle Anna 18/03/1994 38582 12,150

17 03/1832 La Ruota Dal Toso Marta 12/06/1994 32743 12,050

18 03/113 Bentegodi Girelli Milena 19/03/1995 110461 11,950

19 03/105 Fortitudo Borzaga Lisa 23/10/1994 33173 11,950

20 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Corletto Laura 29/07/1994 31508 11,900

21 Blukippe Mazzucato Silvia 19/08/1995 187830 11,800

22 03/1830 Casier Saccon Sara 16/09/1995 103098 11,750

23 03/1832 La Ruota Coppiello Ilaria 28/02/1995 34859 11,700

24 18/1284 Laces Gruber Anne 29/01/1995 109561 11,700

25 03/113 Bentegodi Castagna Camilla 23/07/1995 128649 11,650

26 03/1830 Casier Bologna Valentina 04/07/1994 37826 11,650

27 18/1284 Laces Tappeiner Johanna 18/08/1994 109562 11,650

28 03/1214 Gymnasium Bergantin Giulia 29/10/1994 186411 11,650

29 03/113 Bentegodi Ren Elisa 13/06/1994 33988 11,350

31 03/1830 Casier Abadessa Martina 07/09/1995 103099 11,200

32 03/1830 Casier Lovat Valentina 14/09/1995 103102 11,050

33 Blukippe Galtarossa Sofia 20/09/1994 187831 10,850

34 03/1832 La Ruota Zambon Marta 12/01/1995 32756 10,750

35 03/114 Umberto I° Ragazzi Arianna 10/01/1994 38935 9,950

36 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Brusattin Marta 19/09/1995 133022 9,200



PRIMA PROVA TORNEO REGIONALE ALLIEVE
PALESTRA CONI S.G.S.D. SPES MESTRE 15/10/06

2' FASCIA

           Società Ginnasta Data Nas. Tessera Trave

1 03/1296 Est Veronese Tregnaghi Silvia 04/12/1995 36290 13,900

2 03/1764 Corpo Libero Gapeni Ilaria 07/06/1994 37203 13,850

3 03/1764 Corpo Libero Tosato Anna 31/01/1995 131342 13,400

4 03/113 Bentegodi Zerbatto Cristiana 20/09/1995 110464 13,300

5 03/112 Spes Barizza Greta 06/10/1994 100589 13,200

6 03/1830 Casier Bertanzon Martina 15/03/1994 34207 12,800

7 03/105 Fortitudo Inderle Anna 18/03/1994 38582 12,700

8 03/1296 Est Veronese Pontalto Alessia 04/08/1995 36295 12,700

9 03/113 Bentegodi Girelli Milena 19/03/1995 110461 12,500

10 03/105 Fortitudo Froncolati Giorgia 22/09/1994 33130 12,450

11 03/1764 Corpo Libero Pengo Martina 28/02/1994 33651 12,300

12 03/1832 La Ruota Coppiello Ilaria 28/02/1995 34859 12,200

13 03/113 Bentegodi Castagna Camilla 23/07/1995 128649 12,100

14 03/105 Fortitudo Borzaga Lisa 23/10/1994 33173 12,050

15 03/376 Brentella Faccia Francesca 10/03/1994 32631 11,950

16 03/818 Artistica Venez Clanetti Carlotta 28/02/1994 31396 11,750

17 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Maccarrone Valen 22/07/1994 33339 11,650

18 03/113 Bentegodi Bimbato Michela 16/11/1994 34015 11,650

19 03/113 Bentegodi Azzato Cristina 05/06/1995 103909 11,350

20 03/1830 Casier Lovat Valentina 14/09/1995 103102 11,350

21 03/1832 La Ruota Zambon Marta 12/01/1995 32756 11,200

22 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Corletto Laura 29/07/1994 31508 11,050

23 03/1832 La Ruota Dal Toso Marta 12/06/1994 32743 10,800

24 Blukippe Mazzucato Silvia 19/08/1995 187830 10,650

25 03/1830 Casier Abadessa Martina 07/09/1995 103099 10,400

26 03/1830 Casier Bologna Valentina 04/07/1994 37826 10,100

27 Blukippe Galtarossa Sofia 20/09/1994 187831 10,050

28 03/1830 Casier Saccon Sara 16/09/1995 103098 9,850

29 03/113 Bentegodi Ren Elisa 13/06/1994 33988 9,850

31 18/1284 Laces Gruber Anne 29/01/1995 109561 9,750

32 18/1284 Laces Tappeiner Johanna 18/08/1994 109562 9,700

33 18/1284 Laces Gander Mara 29/06/1995 109555 8,950

34 03/1214 Gymnasium Bergantin Giulia 29/10/1994 186411 8,950

35 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Brusattin Marta 19/09/1995 133022 8,800

36 03/114 Umberto I° Ragazzi Arianna 10/01/1994 38935 7,900



PRIMA PROVA TORNEO REGIONALE ALLIEVE
PALESTRA CONI S.G.S.D. SPES MESTRE 15/10/06

2' FASCIA

           Società Ginnasta Data Nas. Tessera Parallele

1 03/1296 Est Veronese Tregnaghi Silvia 04/12/1995 36290 12,900

2 03/1764 Corpo Libero Gapeni Ilaria 07/06/1994 37203 12,500

3 03/376 Brentella Faccia Francesca 10/03/1994 32631 12,000

4 03/113 Bentegodi Zerbatto Cristiana 20/09/1995 110464 11,800

5 03/1764 Corpo Libero Tosato Anna 31/01/1995 131342 11,550

6 03/1830 Casier Bertanzon Martina 15/03/1994 34207 11,550

7 03/113 Bentegodi Ren Elisa 13/06/1994 33988 11,400

8 03/105 Fortitudo Inderle Anna 18/03/1994 38582 11,350

9 03/1764 Corpo Libero Pengo Martina 28/02/1994 33651 11,300

10 03/1296 Est Veronese Pontalto Alessia 04/08/1995 36295 11,250

11 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Maccarrone Valen 22/07/1994 33339 11,200

12 03/105 Fortitudo Borzaga Lisa 23/10/1994 33173 11,200

13 03/1832 La Ruota Zambon Marta 12/01/1995 32756 11,150

14 03/113 Bentegodi Girelli Milena 19/03/1995 110461 11,050

15 03/113 Bentegodi Azzato Cristina 05/06/1995 103909 11,050

16 03/818 Artistica Venez Clanetti Carlotta 28/02/1994 31396 10,900

17 03/1830 Casier Saccon Sara 16/09/1995 103098 10,850

18 03/113 Bentegodi Castagna Camilla 23/07/1995 128649 10,800

19 03/105 Fortitudo Froncolati Giorgia 22/09/1994 33130 10,750

20 03/1830 Casier Abadessa Martina 07/09/1995 103099 10,700

21 Blukippe Galtarossa Sofia 20/09/1994 187831 10,600

22 03/114 Umberto I° Ragazzi Arianna 10/01/1994 38935 10,600

23 03/1832 La Ruota Coppiello Ilaria 28/02/1995 34859 10,550

24 03/113 Bentegodi Bimbato Michela 16/11/1994 34015 10,300

25 03/1830 Casier Lovat Valentina 14/09/1995 103102 10,200

26 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Corletto Laura 29/07/1994 31508 9,900

27 03/1832 La Ruota Dal Toso Marta 12/06/1994 32743 9,900

28 03/1830 Casier Bologna Valentina 04/07/1994 37826 9,850

29 03/112 Spes Barizza Greta 06/10/1994 100589 9,750

31 Blukippe Mazzucato Silvia 19/08/1995 187830 9,700

32 03/1214 Gymnasium Bergantin Giulia 29/10/1994 186411 9,550

33 18/1284 Laces Tappeiner Johanna 18/08/1994 109562 9,100

34 18/1284 Laces Gander Mara 29/06/1995 109555 8,950

35 18/1284 Laces Gruber Anne 29/01/1995 109561 8,850

36 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Brusattin Marta 19/09/1995 133022 8,600



PRIMA PROVA TORNEO REGIONALE ALLIEVE
PALESTRA CONI S.G.S.D. SPES MESTRE 15/10/06

2' FASCIA

           Società Ginnasta Data Nas. Tessera volteggio

1 03/1764 Corpo Libero Gapeni Ilaria 07/06/1994 37203 13,350

2 03/112 Spes Barizza Greta 06/10/1994 100589 13,300

3 03/1764 Corpo Libero Pengo Martina 28/02/1994 33651 13,050

4 03/105 Fortitudo Inderle Anna 18/03/1994 38582 13,050

5 03/1830 Casier Bertanzon Martina 15/03/1994 34207 12,975

6 03/1296 Est Veronese Tregnaghi Silvia 04/12/1995 36290 12,900

7 03/1764 Corpo Libero Tosato Anna 31/01/1995 131342 12,725

8 03/113 Bentegodi Zerbatto Cristiana 20/09/1995 110464 12,675

9 03/376 Brentella Faccia Francesca 10/03/1994 32631 12,550

10 03/1296 Est Veronese Pontalto Alessia 04/08/1995 36295 12,500

11 03/105 Fortitudo Froncolati Giorgia 22/09/1994 33130 12,425

12 03/1830 Casier Bologna Valentina 04/07/1994 37826 12,400

13 03/818 Artistica Venez Clanetti Carlotta 28/02/1994 31396 12,275

14 03/1832 La Ruota Coppiello Ilaria 28/02/1995 34859 12,250

15 03/113 Bentegodi Bimbato Michela 16/11/1994 34015 12,250

16 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Corletto Laura 29/07/1994 31508 12,175

17 03/113 Bentegodi Azzato Cristina 05/06/1995 103909 12,125

18 03/1832 La Ruota Zambon Marta 12/01/1995 32756 12,125

19 03/113 Bentegodi Girelli Milena 19/03/1995 110461 12,100

20 03/105 Fortitudo Borzaga Lisa 23/10/1994 33173 12,050

21 03/1832 La Ruota Dal Toso Marta 12/06/1994 32743 12,025

22 03/1214 Gymnasium Bergantin Giulia 29/10/1994 186411 12,000

23 03/114 Umberto I° Ragazzi Arianna 10/01/1994 38935 12,000

24 03/113 Bentegodi Castagna Camilla 23/07/1995 128649 11,950

25 03/1830 Casier Saccon Sara 16/09/1995 103098 11,950

26 18/1284 Laces Gander Mara 29/06/1995 109555 11,950

27 03/1830 Casier Lovat Valentina 14/09/1995 103102 11,875

28 18/1284 Laces Tappeiner Johanna 18/08/1994 109562 11,800

29 18/1284 Laces Gruber Anne 29/01/1995 109561 11,750

31 Blukippe Galtarossa Sofia 20/09/1994 187831 11,700

32 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Maccarrone Valen 22/07/1994 33339 11,600

33 Blukippe Mazzucato Silvia 19/08/1995 187830 11,575

34 03/1830 Casier Abadessa Martina 07/09/1995 103099 11,550

35 03/641 S.G. Castelfra Brusattin Marta 19/09/1995 133022 11,100

36 03/113 Bentegodi Ren Elisa 13/06/1994 33988 5,900


